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NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME BOROUGH COUNCIL
HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES 2019

MAXIMUM FARES

Tariff 1

All journeys with 1-4 passengers on below days and times
1. Days/Times

06:00 — 00:00 on Mondays to Saturdays

2. Distance

If the distance does not exceed 800 yards (5/11ths of a mile) £3.00
For each subsequent 160 yards (1/11™ of a mile) or part thereof 15p
3. Waiting time

Throughout the journey for each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof 20p
Tariff 2

1. Days/Times

06:00 — 00:00 on Mondays to Saturdays — 5 or more passengers only

00.01 — 05:59 on Mondays to Saturdays — 1-4 passengers only

00.01 to 00.00 on Sundays - 1-4 passengers only

00.01 on all Public and Bank Holidays to 05:59 the next day (except Christmas and New Years Eve, see Tariffs 3 and 4) - 1-4
passengers only

2. Distance

If the distance does not exceed 800 yards (5/11ths of a mile) £4.00
For each subsequent 160 yards (1/11" of a mile) or part thereof 20p
3. Waiting time

Throughout the journey for each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof 20p

Tariff 3

1. Days/Times

00:01- 05:59 on Mondays to Saturdays — 5 or more passengers only

00.01 to 00.00 on Sundays - 5 or more passengers only

00.01 on all Public and Bank Holidays to 05:59 the next day (except Christmas and New Years Eve, see Tariffs 3 and 4) — 5 or
more passengers only

20.00 on 24™ December to 05:59 on 26" December — 1-4 passengers only

20.00 on 31% December to 05:59 on 1% January — 1-4 passengers only

2. Distance

If the distance does not exceed 800 yards (5/11ths of a mile) £5.00
For each subsequent 160 yards (1/11™ of a mile) or part thereof 30p
3. Waiting time

Throughout the journey for each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof 20p

Tariff 4

All journeys with 5 or more passengers on below days and times
1. Days/Times

20.00 on 24" December to 05:59 on 26" December

20.00 on 31% December to 05:59 on 1% January

2. Distance

If the distance does not exceed 800 yards (5/11ths of a mile) £6.00
For each subsequent 160 yards (1/11" of a mile) or part thereof 30p
3. Waiting time

Throughout the journey for each period of 60 seconds or uncompleted part thereof 20p

ALL JOURNEYS - EXTRA CHARGES
Soiling Charge (not applicable to children or disabled persons) £60.00




